LADY BADGER VOLLEYBALL 2020

Date Opponent Site Team/s Time |
Aug. 8 (Sat.) Scrimmage Alpine 9:45 AM
Aug. 11 (Tues.)
Aug. 15 (Sat.) Balmoreah McCamey IV/V 11:30/1pm
Aug. 18 (Tues.) Kermit Kermit F/IVIV 5:00/5:00/6:30
Aug. 22 (Sat) Big Lake, Ft. Davis McCamey F/IV/IV 10/11:30/1:00/2:30
Aug. 25 (Tues.) Ft. Stockton McCamey F/IV/V 4/5:30/7:00
Aug. 29 (Sat.) Alpine McCamey F/IVIV 10/11:30/1:00
Sept. 1 (Tues.) Crane/Klondike Dual Crane F/IV/V 4:00/5:30/7:00
Sept. 5 (Sat.)
Sept. 8 (Tues.) * Wink McCamey JV/V 5:00/6:00
Sept 12 (Sat.) * Sterling City Sterling City JV/V 1:00/2:00
Sept. 15 (Tues.) *Forsan Forsan JVIV 5:00/6:00
Sept 19 (Sat.) * Wink Wink JV/IV 1:00/2:00
Sept. 22 (Tues.) * Buena Vista Buena Vista JVIV 5:00/6:00
Sept. 26 (Sat.) * Forsan McCamey JV/V 1:00/2:00
Sept 29 (Tues.) Bye
Oct. 3 (Sat.) *Grandfalls Grandfalls JV/V 1:00/2:00
Oct. 6 (Tues.) * TLCA TLCA JV/V 5:00/6:00
Oct. 10 (Sat.) Bye 1:00/2:00
Oct. 13 (Tues.) * Buena Vista/Grandfalls McCamey/Dual JVIV 5:00/6:00
Oct. 17 (Sat.) * Rankin Rankin JV/IV 5:00/6:00
Oct. 20 (Tues.) * Sterling City/Rankin  McCamey/Dual JV/V 5:00/6:00
Oct. 24 (Sat.) * TLCA McCamey JV/IV 1:00/2:00

**Senior Night
* District Games
Matches: 23

Head Coach: Donita Brown
Assistant Coach: Laci Gentry, and Dedra Rohan
Principal: Coy Barker
Superintendent: Michael Valencia



